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FEATURES:
• 100% Tested and Certifi ed
• Test results are supplied with every lead
• Every patch lead is tested to below 0.3dB 

insertion loss
• Each patch lead is serialised for traceability 

and ISO compliance
• All patch leads are LSZH and patch cord is 

RoHS compliant
• Fibre connectors are machine polished for 

consistent quality
• Lifetime Warranty

SPECIFICATIONS:
• Fibre diameter: 50µm
• Buffer diameter: 125µm
• Outer diameter: 2mm for LC, 3mm for ST, SC 
• Connector colour: Beige 
• Fibre Colour: Aqua

CONNECTORS 0.5M 1M 1.5M 2M 3M 4M

LC/LC FL-LCLC50-0 FL-LCLC50-1 FL-LCLC50-1H FL-LCLC50-2 FL-LCLC50-3 -

LC/MT FL-LCMT50-0 FL-LCMT50-1 - FL-LCMT50-2 FL-LCMT50-3 -

LC/SC FL-LCSC50-0 FL-LCSC50-1 - FL-LCSC50-2 FL-LCSC50-3 -

LC/ST FL-LCST50-0 FL-LCST50-1 - FL-LCST50-2 FL-LCST50-3 -

SC/SC FL-SCSC50-0 FL-SCSC50-1 - FL-SCSC50-2 FL-SCSC50-3 -

SC/ST FL-SCST50-0 FL-SCST50-1 - FL-SCST50-2 FL-SCST50-3 -

MT/SC FL-MTSC50-0 FL-MTSC50-1 - FL-MTSC50-2 FL-MTSC50-3 -

ST/ST FL-STST50-0 FL-STST50-1 - FL-STST50-2 FL-STST50-3 FL-STST50-4

MT/ST FL-MTST50-0 FL-MTST50-1 - FL-MTST50-2 FL-MTST50-3 -

MT/MT FL-MTMT50-0 FL-MTMT50-1 FL-MTMT50-2 FL-MTMT50-3 -

CONNECTORS 5M 7.5M 10M 15M 20M 30M

LC/LC FL-LCLC50-5 FL-LCLC50-7H FL-LCLC50-10 FL-LCLC50-15 FL-LCLC50-20 FL-LCLC50-30

LC/MT FL-LCMT50-5 - FL-LCMT50-10 - FL-LCMT50-20 FL-LCMT50-20

LC/SC FL-LCSC50-5 FL-LCSC50-7H FL-LCSC50-10 FL-LCSC50-15 FL-LCSC50-20 FL-LCSC50-30

LC/ST FL-LCST50-5 - FL-LCST50-10 - FL-LCST50-20 FL-LCST50-30

SC/SC FL-SCSC50-5 FL-SCSC50-7H FL-SCSC50-10 FL-SCSC50-15 FL-SCSC50-20 FL-SCSC50-30

SC/ST FL-SCST50-5 - FL-SCST50-10 - FL-SCST50-20 FL-SCST50-30

MT/SC FL-MTSC50-5 - FL-MTSC50-10 - FL-MTSC50-20 FL-MTSC50-30

ST/ST FL-STST50-5 - FL-STST50-10 - FL-STST50-20 FL-STST50-30

MT/ST FL-MTST50-5 - FL-MTST50-10 - FL-MTST50-20 FL-MTST50-30

MT/MT FL-MTMT50-5 - FL-MTMT50-10 - FL-MTMT50-20 FL-MTMT50-30

OM3 50µµ MULTI-MODE 
DUPLEX FIBRE LEADS

LC TO LC PATCH LEAD

SC TO SC PATCH LEAD

LC TO SC PATCH LEAD

LC TO ST PATCH LEAD

SC TO MT PATCH LEAD


